Plucked Turkey 10K Race - 2011

Finish Last
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Lloyd
Swann
Williams
Talley
Fisher
Strzepek
McPhee
Camara
See note
Cunningham
Duryea
Long
Prince
Davis
McGuire
Silva
Hartsfield
Molock
Phillis
Putnam
Ladner
Thomas
Gaton
Davis
Carter
Talley
Haynes
Tutor
Hartman
Long
Meng
Conaway
Attwood
Limbaugh
Payne
Rauch
Bentley
Nelson
Littleton
Henson
Key

Key
Cothran
Mount
Haynes
Magadia
Talley
Henson
Barnes
Easterwood
Tippets
Leach
Uhrin
Duke
Duke
Williams
Williams
Daum

First
Jay
Adam
Megan
John
Dan
Cary
Dylan
Seth

Ben
Kurt
Hayley
Chad
Dennis
Suzanne
Jose
Phillip
Jeff

T

Mike
Pattrick
Chad
Kenny
Josh
Tad
Robyn
Troy
Phillip
Nick
David
Carrie
Alan
James
Ryan
Kevin
Brian
Patrick
Matt
Wes
Ashley
Cory
Austin
Anna
Brian
Lauren
Raul
Hoby
Katie
Michelle
Alan
Lori
Tim
Katherine
Chris
Scotty
Bobbie
Will
Sara

Gender
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Age
38
29
22
21
29
38
17
30

35
51
43
35
40
32
46
39
34
45
43
32
42
39
33
33
49
40
44
28
42
33
52
37
35
45
34
34
43
32
20
24
19
28
37
16
43
51
21
28
41
56
35
18
29
43
48
56
34

Time
37:35
38:04
41:16
41:38
41:41
42:00
43:52
43:57
44:07
44:11
44:36
44:46
44:51
45:11
45:19
45:26
45:52
46:13
46:18
46:41
47:12
47:41
47:45
47:49
48:04
48:19
48:23
48:39
48:40
48:42
48:53
49:00
49:10
49:20
49:29
49:35
49:37
49:45
50:17
50:18
50:22
50:22
50:33
50:35
51:02
51:21
51:24
51:31
51:32
51:38
51:40
52:13
52:29
52:31
52:33
52:44
52:45
53:06



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Key

Irwin
Etter
Conner
Durham
Bowman
Turner
Ramey
Maniscalco
Chapman
Jones
Isbell
Bynum
Copeland
Dunn
Craft
Jenkins
Dean
Victoria
Lynch
Mathews
Aguilar
Wilson
Wilson
Kolodziejczak
Murray
Gliemmo
Gliemmo
Gore
Williams
Coker
Sparks
Burr
Jones
Harmon
Morgan
Roberson
Abrams
Sakshaug
Ragsdale
Kuehn
Badgett
Patton
Butler
Bryant
Vickers
Hiller
Strickland
Steele
Bonse
Camp
Barrows
No card
Spiceland
Michelson
Turner
Washburn
Haynes
No card
Williams

Scott
Don
Rich
Chris
Belva
Jeff

Ed
David
Amy
Ronald
Chad
Jeanette
Jerry
Jim
Dennis
Aaron
Kevin
Alexander
Fabricio
Keyshon
Virginia
Michael
Jeremy
Jamie
John
Marilou
Joseph
Molly
Chad
Connor
Terry
Leah
Amber
Bobby
Mike
Maggie
Paula
Alan

Bill

Terri
Mark
Keith
Derek
Michele
Angela
Shari
Russ
Bran
Cameron
Tom
Matthew
Tommy

Suzy
Mike
Wendy
Inge
Leslie

Amanda
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48
45
51
53
51
48
47
42
35
43
36
31
57
53
56
25
37
22
38
11
28
50
34
32
25
35
31
31
35
18
42
21
33
51
61
20
36
34
63
29
48
53
34
44
28
48
54
35
23
50
40
37

45
64
44
33
17

30

53:13
53:17
53:21
53:47
53:49
53:52
53:56
53:57
53:58
54:07
54:18
54:27
54:29
54:32
54:53
55:08
55:14
55:37
55:59
56:15
56:18
56:27
56:29
56:47
57:00
57:13
57:24
57:25
57:31
57:34
58:29
58:29
58:42
58:59
59:08
59:48
59:50
1:00:16
1:00:23
1:00:32
1:00:52
1:00:55
1:00:57
1:01:07
1:01:08
1:01:17
1:01:22
1:01:59
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:19
1:02:20
1:02:34
1:02:37
1:02:40
1:03:01
1:03:06
1:03:06
1:03:43
1:03:57



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Campbell
Curvin
Meyer
Skinner
Scott
Shultz
Dewberry
Burkhart
Smith
Hinz

Fink
Powers
Simmons
Bentley
Powers
Taylor
Thrower
Worthington
Worthington
Angle
Johnson
Reeves
Borrelli
Kuehn
Looney
Cannon
No card
Wells
Willingham
Wells
Roberson
Clark
Conner
Campbell
Doyle
Simmons
Wiedner
Bryant
Zumora
Crenshaw
Crenshaw
No card
No card
Wiedner
Simmons
Fink
Wells
Meads
Bonner
Bonner
Bynum
Scott
See note
Butler
Shultz
Williams
Copeland
Swafford
Magouirk
Magouirk

Ron
Tonya
Howard
Misty
Michael
Greg
Emily
Tammy
Bill

Jim
Jeff
Robert
Margaret
Christy
Kim
Buster
Alice
Laura
Paul
Paula
Mark
Robert
Jacob
Cindy
Kelly
Ellen

Reese
Carla
Michele
Ronnie
Deonne
Dunaway
Jennifer
Rachel
Benjamin
Julia
Grady
Victor
Fred
Julia

Lily
Leah
Adele
Chris
John
Celisa
Keith
Gala
Jennifer

Janet
Jennifer
Lauren
Lauren
Apryl
Bridgette
Brandt
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42
37
57
28
25
43
28
42
52
52
48
50
41
30
25
62
54
43
47
52
45
45
19
48
26
60

23
49
44
42
46
72
38
28
25

59
20
65
32

12
26
17
46
43
45
46
52
24

56
41
24
19
47
39
39

1:03:59
1:04:21
1:05:50
1:06:00
1:06:05
1:06:06
1:06:08
1:06:08
1:06:19
1:06:34
1:06:49
1:06:52
1:07:16
1:07:36
1:07:36
1:07:37
1:07:39
1:07:44
1:07:46
1:07:50
1:07:50
1:08:30
1:08:37
1:08:40
1:08:54
1:09:35
:10:08
:10:31
:10:35
:10:37
:11:15
:11:20
111:25
111:51
112:21
:12:28
:12:41
:12:52
:12:57
113:30
113:31
:13:47
:13:50
:15:04
:15:10
:15:16
:15:22
115:48
116:06
116:07
116:21
116:34
116:34
:16:54
:16:57
17:10
:118:56
1:20:43
1:21:14
1:21:15
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Enger
Weideman
Yocum
Copeland
Patton
Fink

Hinds
Harmon
Lynch
Tinner

No data on card
No card
No card
Yocum

Anna
Michael
Jennifer
Gina
Stephanie
Grace
Libby
Heath
Christeena
Candace

Brenda

F

19
22
30
54
32
18
30
38
33
27

55

1:21:32
1:21:33
1:21:50
1:21:52
1:22:13
1:22:27
1:22:56
1:24:17
1:44:28
1:44:30
1:44:31
1:46:24
1:46:25
1:57:17

Note: There were two more times recorded than there were
cards. Not known if runner failed to get card or if there were
stray clicks of timer.

Finish order by Gender/Age

Wiedner
Wiedner

Haynes
Uhrin
Haynes
Fink
Copeland
Enger
Fink

Williams
Henson
Cothran
Henson
Barnes
Mathews
Sparks
Morgan
Ragsdale
Bryant
Steele
Skinner
Dewberry
Powers
Looney
Doyle
Simmons
Scott
Williams
Tinner

McGuire
Meng
Daum
Maniscalco

Female
5-12
Julia
Lily

12-19
Lauren
Katherine
Leslie
Adele
Lauren
Anna
Grace

20-29
Megan
Ashley
Anna
Katie
Michelle
Virginia
Leah
Maggie
Terri
Angela
Cameron
Misty
Emily
Kim
Kelly
Rachel
Leah
Jennifer
Lauren
Candace

30-39
Suzanne
Carrie
Sara
Amy

m
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16
18
17
17
19
19
18

22
20
28
21
28
28
21
20
29
28
23
28
28
25
26
28
26
24
24
27

32
33
34
35

1:12:41
1:15:04

51:02
52:29
1:03:06
1:15:16
1:18:56
1:21:32
1:22:27

41:16
50:18
50:33
51:31
51:32
56:18
58:29
59:48
1:00:32
1:01:08
1:02:00
1:06:00
1:06:08
1:07:36
1:08:54
1:12:21
1:15:10
1:16:34
1:17:10
1:44:30

45:19
48:53
53:06
53:58



Isbell
Wilson
Murray
Gliemmo
Burr
Roberson
Washburn
Williams
Curvin
Bentley
Campbell
Crenshaw
Magouirk
Yocum
Patton
Hinds
Lynch

Long
Talley
Williams
Butler
Vickers
Spiceland
Turner
Burkhart
Simmons
Worthington
Kuehn
Willingham
Wells
Clark
Bonner
Shultz
Swafford

Tippets
Durham
Thrower
Angle
Bynum
Butler
Copeland
Yocum

Cannon

Lynch

McPhee
Key
Williams
Borrelli

Jeanette
Jamie
Marilou
Molly
Amber
Paula
Inge
Amanda
Tonya
Christy
Jennifer
Julia
Bridgette
Jennifer
Stephanie
Libby
Christeena

40-49
Hayley
Robyn
Bobbie
Michele
Shari
Suzy
Wendy
Tammy
Margaret
Laura
Cindy
Carla
Michele
Deonne
Celisa
Jennifer
Apryl

50-59
Lori
Belva
Alice
Paula
Gala
Janet
Gina
Brenda

60+
Ellen

Male
5-12
Keyshon

12-19
Dylan
Austin
Connor
Jacob
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31
32
35
31
33
36
33
30
37
30
38
32
39
30
32
30
33

43
49
48
44
48
45
44
42
41
43
48
49
44
46
45
41
47

56
51
54
52
52
56
54
55

60

11

17
19
18
19

54:27
56:47
57:13
57:25
58:42
59:50
1:03:06
1:03:57
1:04:21
1:07:36
1:11:51
1:13:31
1:21:14
1:21:50
1:22:13
1:22:56
1:44:28

44:46

48:19

52:44
1:01:07
1:01:17
1:02:37
1:03:01
1:06:08
1:07:16
1:07:44
1:08:40
1:10:35
1:10:37
1:11:20
1:16:06
1:16:57
1:20:43

51:40
53:49
1:07:39
1:07:50
1:16:21
1:16:54
1:21:52
1:57:17

1:09:35

56:15

43:52

50:22

57:34
1:08:37



Swann
Talley
Fisher
Hartman
Key

Duke

Craft

Dean
Kolodziejczak
Scott
Wells
Simmons
Zumora
Weideman

Lloyd
Strzepek
Camara
Cunningham
Prince
Hartsfield
Molock
Ladner
Gaton
Davis
Carter
Attwood
Limbaugh
Rauch
Bentley
Littleton
Mount
Leach
Jones
Jenkins
Victoria
Wilson
Gliemmo
Gore
Abrams
Patton
Strickland
Barrows
Magouirk
Harmon

Davis
Silva
Phillis
Putnam
Thomas
Haynes
Tutor
Long
Payne
Nelson
Magadia

20-29
Adam
John
Dan

Nick
Cory
Chris
Aaron
Alexander
John
Michael
Reese
Benjamin
Victor
Michael

30-39
Jay
Cary
Seth
Ben
Chad
Phillip
Jeff
Pattrick
Kenny
Josh
Tad
James
Ryan
Brian
Patrick
Wes
Brian
Tim
Chad
Kevin
Fabricio
Jeremy
Joseph
Chad
Alan
Derek
Bran
Tommy
Brandt
Heath

40-49
Dennis
Jose
T
Mike
Chad
Troy
Phillip
David
Kevin
Matt
Raul
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29
21
29
28
24
29
25
22
25
25
23
25
20
22

38
38
30
35
35
39
34
32
39
33
33
37
35
34
34
32
37
35
36
37
38
34
31
35
34
34
35
37
39
38

40
46
45
43
42
40
44
42
45
43
43

38:04
41:38
41:41
48:40
50:22
52:31
55:08
55:37
57:00
1:06:05
1:10:31
1:12:28
1:12:57
1:21:33

37:35
42:00
43:57
44:11
44:51
45:52
46:13
47:12
47:45
47:49
48:04
49:10
49:20
49:35
49:37
50:17
50:35
52:13
54:18
55:14
55:59
56:29
57:24
57:31
1:00:16
1:00:57
1:01:59
1:02:20
1:21:15
1:24:17

45:11
45:26
46:18
46:41
47:41
48:23
48:39
48:42
49:29
49:45
51:21



Easterwood
Duke

Key

Irwin
Bowman
Turner
Ramey
Chapman
Coker
Kuehn
Camp
Campbell
Shultz
Fink
Worthington
Johnson
Reeves
Roberson
Wells
Meads
Bonner

Duryea
Conaway
Talley
Williams
Etter
Conner
Bynum
Copeland
Dunn
Aguilar
Jones
Badgett
Hiller
Bonse
Meyer
Smith
Hinz
Powers
Bryant

Harmon
Sakshaug
Michelson
Taylor
Conner
Crenshaw

Alan
Scotty
Scott
Don
Jeff

Ed
David
Ronald
Terry
Mark
Matthew
Ron
Greg
Jeff
Paul
Mark
Robert
Ronnie
Chris
John
Keith

50-59
Kurt
Alan
Hoby
Will
Rich
Chris
Jerry
Jim
Dennis
Michael
Bobby
Keith
Russ
Tom
Howard
Bill

Jim
Robert
Grady

60+

Mike

Bill

Mike
Buster
Dunaway
Fred
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41
43
48
45
48
47
42
43
42
48
40
42
43
48
47
45
45
42
46
43
46

51
52
51
56
51
53
57
53
56
50
51
53
54
50
57
52
52
50
59

61
63
64
62
72
65

51:38
52:33
53:13
53:17
53:52
53:56
53:57
54.07
58:29
1:00:52
1:02:19
1:03:59
1:06:06
1:06:49
1:07:46
1:07:50
1:08:30
1:11:15
1:15:22
1:15:48
1:16:07

44:36
49:00
51:24
52:45
53:21
53:47
54:29
54:32
54:53
56:27
58:59
1:00:55
1:01:22
1:02:01
1:05:50
1:06:19
1:06:34
1:06:52
1:12:52

59:08
1:00:23
1:02:40
1:07:37
1:11:25
1:13:30



